Oschwand-Biembach, 23.+24.03.2024

Schlussrangliste (2 Ries / 16 Spieler)

1. Starkeklasse (2 Ries / 16 Spieler)

1. Oschwand-Biembach A

2. Schafhausen i. E. A

3. Heimiswil B

o O A

. Bigel-Goldbach
. Mitzlenberg-Nesselgraben
. Heimiswil A

0 394
0 334
0 292
0 266

1 257
2 384

Emmenmatch 2024

2. Starkeklasse (2 Ries / 16 Spieler)

50 Hornusse

1. Steingrube-Zimmerberg

30 Hornusse

2. Heimiswil C

20 Hornusse

3. Busswil b. Heimiswil

ohne Preis

4. Luegi. E.
5. Burgdorf
6. Wynigen-Rumendingen

Schlussrangliste Einzelschlager

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

CoNoOR~ODE

Blaser Daniel, 80
Hausheer Patrick, 94
Aeschbacher Roland, 98
Graf Heinrich, 88
Luginblhl Stefan, 87
Gerber Marcel, 94
Leibundgut Jonathan, 00
Walti Andreas, 88
Glauser Marcel, 96
Hausheer Joel, 92
Affolter Lars, 99
Grimm Stefan, 85
Rychard Marco, 83
King Michael, 91
Wyss Roland, 92
Oberli Etienne, 98
Burkhalter Sandro, 01
Haueter Hansueli, 85
Burger Stefan, 95
Moser Lars, 92

Jost Fritz, 66

Kiing Patrick, 90
Widmer Martin, 93
Aebi Adrian, 89

Locher Sven, 01

Klay Joel, 03

Stalder Janik, 04

Wyss Hanspeter, 61
Hugin Bruno, 93
Hausheer Andy, 96
Schertenleib Michael, 82
Jau Bernhard, 75

von Ballmoos Rolf, 86
Meyer Rolf, 75

Pfister Franco, 88
Jaun Christian, 96

Jost Lukas, 98

Michel Lukas, 93
Schiupbach Markus, 76
Iseli Fritz, 70

Mutzlenberg-Nesselgraben
Oschwand-Biembach A
Heimiswil A

Heimiswil A

Heimiswil A
Oschwand-Biembach A
Heimiswil B
Oschwand-Biembach A
Busswil b. Heimiswil
Oschwand-Biembach A
Heimiswil A

Heimiswil A
Wynigen-Rumendingen
Heimiswil A

Heimiswil A

Busswil b. Heimiswil
Heimiswil A
Mutzlenberg-Nesselgraben
Schafhauseni. E. A
Burgdorf

Luegi. E.

Heimiswil A

Heimiswil A

Heimiswil B
Oschwand-Biembach A
Busswil b. Heimiswil
Luegi. E.

Heimiswil B
Steingrube-Zimmerberg
Oschwand-Biembach A
Schafhauseni. E. A
Schafhauseni. E. A
Burgdorf

Luegi. E.

Heimiswil A
Bigel-Goldbach

Luegi. E.

Schafhauseni. E. A
Mutzlenberg-Nesselgraben
Oschwand-Biembach A

18
18
16
18
16
15
15
16
12
14
16
15
16
16
14
14
17
15
15
14
16
11
11
15
12
12
15
14
14
10
15
14
14
13
13
15
15
14
13

17
17
18
15
17
17
17
16
18
16
14
15
13
13
15
15
11
13
13
14
11
16
16
12
15
15
12
13
13
16
11
12
12
13
13
10
10
11
12
15

0 199
0161
1302
1275

2237
6 248

Punkte

35
35
34
33
33
32
32
32
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24

Schagermatch 2024
Emmenmatch 2025
Emmenmatch 2026

Freitag, 17.05.24, 18:00 Uhr, Schafhausen i. E.

Wynigen-Rumendingen 29.+30.03.25

Heimiswil



